Pros Sweep 23/08

23/08/2023
NETT PRIZES

Position

~N o o1 b~

Name(s)

Roy West
Graeme Coulson
Mark Lee

Rees Farndell
Del Robinson

Graham Patterson
Michael Hodgson

GROSS PRIZES

Position

Name(s)

BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE

TWOs PRIZES

Name
Roy West

Name

Steven Collins
Graeme Coulson
Graham De Vere

Roy West

Philip Ridden
lain Hush

Michael Hodgson

Philip Tennant
James Walmsley
Chris Morris

Del Robinson
Paul Cook

Kvle Traill

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Handicap

19
3
5

10

26

Handicap

Handicap
19

Handicap
14
3
16

19

-4
12

4

11
-3
2
4
20
6

Page 1

Score

43
43
41

41
40
40
40

Score

Score (Nett)
25

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th

2@ 2nd

2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th

2@2nd,2 @
6th
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 14th
2@ 12th
2@ 12th
2@ 2nd

Prize
Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£35.00

£30.00

£25.00

£15.00
£5.00

Prize
Money
(each)

Prize Money
£35.00

Prize Money
£7.57
£7.57
£7.57

£7.57

£7.57
£7.57

£15.14

£7.57
£7.57
£7.57
£7.57
£7.57
£7.57



