City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Prize

Pros Sweep 23/08 23/08/2023 NETT PRIZES

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Money
1	Roy West	19	43	(each) £50.00
2	Graeme Coulson	3	43	£40.00
3	Mark Lee	5	41	£35.00
4 5 6 7	Rees Farndell Del Robinson Graham Patterson Michael Hodgson	10 4 26 4	41 40 40 40	£30.00 £25.00 £15.00 £5.00
GROSS PRIZE	ES			
Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
BACK 9 SWEEP PRIZE				
	Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
	Roy West	19	25	£35.00
TWOs PRIZES	}			
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
	Steven Collins	14	2 @ 14th	£7.57
	Graeme Coulson	3	2 @ 14th	£7.57
	Graham De Vere	16	2 @ 6th	£7.57
	Roy West	19	2 @ 2nd	£7.57
	Philip Ridden	-4	2 @ 14th	£7.57
	lain Hush	12	2 @ 6th	£7.57
	Michael Hodgson	4	2 @ 2nd, 2 @ 6th	£15.14
	Philip Tennant	11	2 @ 6th	£7.57
	James Walmsley	-3	2 @ 14th	£7.57
	Chris Morris	2	2 @ 14th	£7.57
	Del Robinson	4	2 @ 12th	£7.57
	Paul Cook	20	2 @ 12th	£7.57
	Kyle Traill	6	2 @ 2nd	£7.57